

## B'NAI B'RITH INTERNATIONAL DISTINGUISHED HUMANITARIAN AWARD DINNER

Honoring

## JOSEPH E. HARARI & THE HARARI BROTHERS

For their outstanding commitment to B'nai B'rith International and the Jewish community in Panama and worldwide

Award Presented at the 2014 B'nai B'rith International Policy Forum

SUNDAY, AUGUST 31, 2014 Dinner & Award Presentation: 8:00 pm

**Centro Cultural Hebreo de Panama** San Francisco, Coco del Mar, Panama City



**THE HARARI FAMILY** has been pillars of the community in Panama for more than 100 years. Joe and his brothers, Raymond, Morris and Sion, are valued members of the community, and their family has greatly increased the economic vibrancy of the country. Joe, Raymond, Morris and Sion are world-renowned business leaders, active throughout Latin America in the fields of banking, insurance, communications, manufacturing, department stores, retail shops, wholesale and distribution, real estate development and hydro electric energy.

Joe is a dedicated lifelong member of B'nai B'rith, and serves as one of the most active advocates on issues of Jewish interests and humanitarian rights appearing at the forefront of B'nai B'rith advocacy. As senior vice president from 2002-2006 and then as the chair of United Nations Affairs from 2006-2009, Joe often joined a variety of international delegations with other B'nai B'rith leaders to meet with government, business and religious leaders from around the world. Currently, Joe serves as Chairman of the International Center for Human Rights and Public Policy.

Joe has represented his country internationally, holding the title of Ambassador Extraordinary and Plenipotentiary on Special Mission following the turn of the millennium. In 2004, Joseph accompanied the Panamanian president as a special advisor and an accredited ambassador to the 60th session of the United Nations General Assembly. Joe also twice represented Panama at meetings of the Organization of American States in Ecuador and Chile. In 2004, Joe received the Order of Vasco Nunez de Balboa, the highest civilian award given by the Panamanian government for his dedication and contribution to the welfare of the people of Panama, and in 2012 was presented a key to the Panama City for his outstanding work and meritorious contributions.

Dedicated to education and learning, Joe also serves as a member of the Latin American Board for the Wharton School of Business at the University of Pennsylvania and on the Board of Governors of the Technion University in Haifa, Israel.

B'nai B'rith is proud to present the International Distinguished Humanitarian Award to Joe, Raymond, Morris and Sion Harari for their extraordinary commitment to their country, the Jewish community and the world.

## We invite you support the B'NAI B'RITH INTERNATIONAL DISTINGUISHED HUMANITARIAN AWARD DINNER HONORING JOSEPH E. HARARI & THE HARARI BROTHERS

## Sunday, August 31, 2014 - 8:00 pm Centro Cultural Hebreo de Panama San Francisco, Coco del Mar, Panama City

Name	2:		
Comp	pany:		
Addre	ess:		
City/	State/Zip:		
Telephone:E		ail:	
F	<b>PLATINUM SUPPORTER</b> Full-color platinum page ad in the Commemorative Tribute Journal, Six VIP tickets to the Award Presentation Event, Recognition from the stage and in publicity materials		\$25,000
F	GOLD SUPPORTER Full-color gold page ad in the Commemorative Tribute Journal, Four VIP tickets to the Award Presentation Event, Recognition from the stage and in publicity materials		\$10,000
— F	<b>SILVER SUPPORTER</b> Full-color silver page tribute ad in the Commemorative Tribute Journal, Two VIP tickets to the Award Presentation Event		\$5,000
	OTHER AMOUNT Please find a fully tax deductible contribution of \$_		
	e make checks payable to B'nai B'rith Interna isa 🔲 Mastercard 🔲 Amex	ational or charge by credit card:	
Card # Exp. Date		Exp. Date	
Name on Card Total Charged _		Total Charged	
B'nai I	e use enclosed envelope or mail reservation B'rith International Special Events Office, 4 Angeles, CA 91602.		10,
	Commemorative Tribute Jo	urnal Specifications	
	TBA" length x TB.	۹″ width	

Ads can be in full-color. For exact ad replication, please send a press-ready PDF. If you have any questions, or need assistance creating your ad, please contact 1-888-838-2499 or email events@bnaibrith.org.

Tribute Journal Deadline is August 15, 2014

For further information or to respond by phone, please contact 1-888-838-2499 or email events@bnaibrith.org. B'nai B'rith International is a 501(c)3 charitable organization. B'nai B'rith's Tax ID number is: 53-0179971.